

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2985/2010

M/S SKYTEL COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears in the matter.

Office to verify and submit whether all respondents
have filed their counter affidavit apart from respondent No.3.

List again on 14.9.2011.

After the matter was adjourned, the learned
Advocate, Mr. Amit Wadhwa for the petitioner and Mr. G.B.
Sewak for respondent Nos.1 and 2 appeared and requested to
mark their appearance.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR